Blutspenden in 41844 bis zum 19.05.2025

SO
Mo
Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
SO
Di
Di
SO

24.11.2024
09:00-13:00 Uhr

30.12.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.01.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.01.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.02.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.02.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

23.02.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

25.03.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

04.05.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

Wegberg 41844
Erich-Kastner-Schule
Echterstr. 23

Erkelenz 41812
DRK-Haus
Zur Feuerwache 8

Niederkrichten 41372 - EImpt
Birgerhaus
Schulstr. 25

Erkelenz 41812
DRK-Haus
Zur Feuerwache 8

Erkelenz 41812 - Immerath (Neu)
Kaisersaal
Immerather Markt 2-Neu-

Wegberg 41844 - Arsbeck
Kath.Grundschule Arsbeck
Heuchterstr. 1

Wegberg 41844
Erich-Kastner-Schule
Echterstr. 23

Erkelenz 41812
DRK-Haus
Zur Feuerwache 8

Erkelenz 41812
DRK-Haus
Zur Feuerwache 8

Wegberg 41844
Erich-Kéastner-Schule
Echterstr. 23



Fr
Mo

09.05.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Wegberg 41844 - Arsbeck
Kath.Grundschule Arsbeck
Heuchterstr. 1

Niederkrichten 41372
Begegnungsstatte
Oberkriichtener Weg 42



